

House _____ Amendment NO. _____

Offered By

Kathie Conway _____ 104

- 1 AMEND House Bill No. 2008, Page 5, Section 8.090, Line 18, by deleting "79,348,212" and
- 2 inserting "76,348,212";
- 3
- 4 And further amend said bill, Page 8, Section 8.105, Line 8, by deleting "6,337,264" and inserting
- 5 "\$4,837,264";
- 6
- 7 And further amend said bill, page, Section 8.110, Line 8, by deleting "6,323,075" and inserting
- 8 "5,673,075";
- 9
- 10 And further amend said bill, Page 10, Section 8.135, Line 12, by deleting "14,797,215" and
- 11 inserting "14,597,215";
- 12
- 13 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.

Standing Action Taken _____ Date _____

Select Action Taken _____ Date _____